Intersession/Summer Routes, Stops, and Times

Rt 1 AM Cedar Lane/ MHS

Brownsville Fire Station 6:00 am
18800 Challenge Cut Off Rd 6:10 am
New York House Rd & Sesame St 6:22am
Rice’s Crossing & Rice’s Texas Hill 6:45 am
Willow Glen Cafe 6:55 am
Tuff Stuff Jerky Co. 7:00am
Marysville Rd & Scott Grant Rd 7:05 am
Foothill Intermediate School 7:10 am
Loma Rica Rd & Brandie/Douglas 7:15 am
Loma Rica Rd & Fruitland Rd 7:20 am
Loma Rica Community Church 7:22 am
Hill Rd & Vickie 7:25 am

Rt 1 Mid Cedar Lane/ MHS

Marysville Rd & Scott Grant 1:15pm
Tuff stuff Jerky Co. 1:20 pm
Brownsville Fire Station 1:35 pm
New York House Rd & Sesame St 1:45 pm

Rice’s Crossing & Rice’s Texas HillRd 2:15 pm



Willow Glen Cafe
Loma Rica Rd & Brandie/Douglas
Loma Rica Rd & Fruitland Rd

Loma Rica Community Church

Rt 1 PM Cedar Lane/ MHS

Loma Rica Rd & Brandie/ Douglas

Hill Rd & Vickie Dr

Loma Rica Community Church
Foothill Intermediate School

Tuff Stuff Jerky Co

Rice’s Crossing & Rice’s Texas Hill Rd
18800 Challenge Cut off Rd

Brownsyville Fire Station

Rt 2 AM Cedar Lane

Laurellen Rd & Doc Adams
1720 Ellis Lake Dr

F st & 11 th Street

8 th & D Street

7 th & F Street

2:25 pm
2:30 pm
2:35 pm

2:40 pm

4:30 pm
4:45 pm
4:55 pm
5:00 pm
5:10 pm
5:25 pm
5:50 pm

5:55 pm

6:10 am
6:20 am
6:23 am
6:25 am

6:28 am



3rd & B Street

City Park (Fernwood Park)
College View @ The Box
River Bank & Freestone Dr
River Bank & Peach Tree Dr
Edgewater Cir & Oakwood
Chestnut & Catalpa

5 th & Olivehurst Ave

Ella Elementary School
Olivehurst Elementary School
Johnson Park Elementary
Links Parkway East

Links Parkway West

Arboga Rd & Maplehurst
Arboga Rd & Buckskin Way
Emmanuel Faith Tabernacle
Feather River Blvd & Virginia

1140 Grand Ave

Rt 2 Mid Cedar Lane

1140 Grand Ave

6:30 am
6:45 am
6:48am
6:53 am
6:55 am
7:00 am
7:05 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:15 am
7:20 am
7:30 am
7:32 am
7:35 am
7:37 am
7:45 am
7:48 am

7:51 am

12:40 pm



Emmanuel Faith Tabernacle
Johnson Park Elementary
Olivehurst Elementary

Ella Elementary School
Chestnut & Catalpa
Edgewater & Oakwood

City Park (Fernwood Park)
7 th & F Street

3 rd & B Street

Laurellen Rd & Doc Adams

Rt 2 PM Cedar Lane

1140 Grand Ave

Emmanuel Faith Tabernacle
Feather River Blvd & Virginia
Chestnut & Catalpa

5 th & Olivehurst Ave

Ella Elementary School
Olivehurst Elementary

Links Parkway East

Links Parkway West

Arboga Rd & Maplehurst

12:45 pm
12:55 pm
1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:10 pm
1:20 pm
1:25 pm
1:35 pm
1:38 pm

1:48 pm

4:10 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:20 pm
4:20 pm
4:25 pm
4:30 pm
4:35 pm
4:37 pm

4:40 pm



Arboga Rd & Buckskin Way
Johnson Park Elementary
Riverbank & Freestone Dr
Riverbank & Peach Tree Dr
Edgewater Cir & Oakwood
City Park (Fernwood Park)
College View Dr @ The Box
3 rd & B Street

7 th & F Street

8 th & D Street

F St & 11 th Street

1720 Ellis Lake Dr

Laurellen Rd & Doc Adams

Rt 3 AM Edgewater

1701 Ellis Lake Dr
Kynoch Elementary
Linda Elementary
Castlewood MHP
Horman Dr & Meliss Ct

Redgold & Locharron

4:42 pm
4:50 pm
5:00 pm
5:02 pm
5:05 pm
5:07 pm
5:10 pm
5:20 pm
5:22 pm
5:25 pm
5:30 pm
5:35 pm

5:45 pm

6:35 am
6:45 am
6:55 am
7:00 am
7:05 am

7:12 am



Riverbank & Peach Tree Dr
Johnson Park Elementary
Emmanuel Faith Tabernacle
1140 Grand Ave

Cloverleaf Market

Park Ave & Shasta Way

Alberta & College View

Rt 3 Mid Edgewater

Linda Elementary
Alberta Ave @ Transit Stop
Riverbank & Peachtree

Johnson Park Elementary

Rt 3 PM Edgewater

Castlewood MHP
Horman Dr & Melissa Ct
Alberta & College View
Redgold & Locharron

Riverbank & Peach Tree

7:15 am
7:25 am
7:35 am
7:37 am
7:40 am
7:45 am

7:50 am

12:40 pm
12:45 pm
12:50 pm

1:00 pm

4:10 pm
4:15 pm
4:20 pm
4:25 pm

4:30 pm



Johnson Park Elementary
Emmanuel Faith Tabernacle
1140 Grand Ave

Cloverleaf Market

Linda Elementary

Park Ave & Shasta

1701 Ellis Lake Dr

Kynoch Elementary

Rt 4 AM Edgewater

11 th & F Street

Mary Covillaud

3 rd & B Street

Chestnut & Catalpa

5 th & Olivehurst Ave
Olivehurst Elementary
Arboga Elementary

Links Parkway East

Links Parkway West
Arboga Rd & Pheasant Run

Arboga Rd & Maplehurst

4:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:55 pm
5:00 pm
5:10 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm

5:40 pm

6:25 am
6:30 am
6:34 am
6:50 am
6:55 am
7:05 am
7:25 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
7:33 am

7:35 am



Arboga Rd & Buckskin

Rt 4 Mid Edgewater

Chestnut & Catalpa

5 th & Olivehurst Ave
Olivehurst Elementary
Links Parkway east

Links Parkway West
Arboga Rd & Pheasant Run

Arboga Rd & Maplehurst

Rt 4 PM Edgewater

Arboga Elementary

Links Parkway East

Links Parkway West
Arboga Rd & Pheasant Run
Arboga Rd & Maplehurst
Arboga Rd & Buckskin
Olivehurst Elementary
Chestnut & Catalpa

5 th & Olivehurst Ave

3 rd & B Street

7:40 am

12:45 pm
12:50 pm
12:55 pm
1:15 pm
1:17 pm
1:20 pm

1:23 pm

4:30pm
4:35 pm
4:37 pm
4:40 pm
4:42 pm
4:45 pm
4:50 pm
4:55 pm
4:58 pm

5:10 pm



Mary Covillaud

11 th Street & F Street

Rt 5 AM Cedar Lane/ MHS

Hallwood Community Church
HWY 20 & Escheman Ln
Peoria Rd & Township
Hallwood Blvd & Walnut Ave
Walnut Ave & Messick Ave
McKenny Intermediate School
Linda Elementary

Park Ave & Shasta Way

Hammonton Smartsville @ Montclair

Rt 5 Mid Cedar Lane/ MHS

Hammonton Smartsville @ Montclair
Park Ave & Shasta Way

Linda Elementary

McKenney Intermediate

Walnut Ave & Messick Ave

5:15 pm

5:20 pm

6:25 am
6:37 am
6:43 am
7:04 am
7:18 am
7:34 am
7:48 am
7:52 am

7:54 am

12:36 pm
12:39 pm
12:44 pm
12:54 pm

1:08 pm



Hallwood Blvd & Walnut Ave
Hallwood Community Church
HWY 20 & Escheman Ln

Peoria Rd & Township

Rt 5 PM Cedar Lane/ MHS

Hammonton Smartsville @ Montclair
Park Ave & Shasta Way

Linda Elementary

McKenney Intermediate

Hallwood Blvd & Walnut Ave

HWY 20 & Escheman Ln

Riverbank & Peach Tree
Edgewater Cir & Oakwood

Woodland Dr. & Country Club Ct

1:12 pm
1:18 pm
1:29 pm

1:35 pm

4:10 pm
4:15 pm
4:20 pm
4:30 pm
4:40 pm

4:50 pm

7:24 am
7:28 am

7:35 am






